DH14 SeriesVHF & UHF Enterprise DAS Master
(136-512 MHz)
Product Features
• NFPA 72 ,2013 Edition, NFPA 1221, 2016, 2019 Edition Standard
• IFC 2015, 2018, 2021 Edition Standard
• UL2524 2nd Edition Listing with SGS, Nationally Recognized Testing
Laboratory (NRTL) approved by OSHA for UL2524
• Buy American Compliant: meets the definition of Domestic Construction

Fiplex® is a registered trademark of Fiplex Communications, Inc.
Fiplex Communications, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Ordering Information
DH14-EA-VT20L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&0.7MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT200L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&07-07MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT21L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&1.5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT211L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&15-15MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT22L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT2RWCL: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 2&RWC, ACDC
DH14-EA- VT30L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&0.7MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT300L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&07-07MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT31L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&1.5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT311L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&15-15MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT32L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VT3RWCL: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, 3&RWC, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTN0L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&0.7MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTN00: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&07-07MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTN1L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&1.5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTN11L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&15-15MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTN2L: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VTNRWCL: VHF&UHF T ENT MASTER, ND&RWC, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU204L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&0.7-4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU22L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU222L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&2-2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU24L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU25L:VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU2MDAL: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 2&MDA, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUT2NL: VHF&UHF ENT MASTER, 2&ND, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU304L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&0.7-4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU32L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU322L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&2-2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU34L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU35L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VU3MDAL: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, 3&MDA, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUT3NL: VHF&UHF ENT MASTER, 3&ND, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUN04L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&0.7-4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUN2L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUN22L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&2-2MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUN4L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&4MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUN5L: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&5MHZ, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUNMDAL: VHF&UHF U ENT MASTER, ND&MDA, ACDC
DH14-EA-VUTNNL: VHF&UHF ENT MASTER, ND&ND, ACDC